
Kestrel Administrative Users 

Only Administrative Users have permission to create a new Kestrel user. Please contact the 

appropriate person from the list below to request access to Kestrel. 

 

New Jersey 
Name Organization E-mail Phone # 

Gretchen Fowles New Jersey  Gretchen.fowles@dep.state.nj.us  908-638-4682 

 Endangered &  

 Nongame Species  

 Program      

Peter Winkler ditto Peter.winkler@dep.state.nj.us  

 

 

Parks Canada 
Name Organization E-mail Phone # 

D.J. Clark BNO D.J.Clark@pc.gc.ca 819-994-7961 

Tao Gui Banff Tao.Gui@pc.gc.ca 403-762-1517 

Geordon Harvey Cape Breton Geordon.Harvey@pc.gc.ca 902-224-3810 

Jeff Truscott Bruce Peninsula Jeff.Truscott@pc.gc.ca 519-596-2444 x 309 

 

 

Saskatchewan 
Name Organization E-mail Phone # 

Jeff Keith Saskatchewan jeff.keith@gov.sk.ca 306-787-7196 

 Conservation 

 Data Centre 

Ben Sawa ditto  ben.sawa@gov.sk.ca 306-787-0142 

 

 

Texas 
Name Organization E-mail Phone # 

Bob Gottfried TX Parks & Wildlife bob.gottfried@tpwd.state.tx.us 217-785-8774 

 

 

 


